HOLLY HUNT STUDIO

BORNEO CREDENZA
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HOLLY HUNT STUDIO

BORNEO CREDENZA

BOR(Y-CDZ

WIDTH:
DEPTH:
HEIGHT:

PLEASE CONFIRM DETAILS OF THIS TEAR SHEET WITH YOUR LOCAL SALES ASSOCIATE
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86"
21.5"
27.5"

218 C™M
55 CM
70 CM

AVAILABLE WITH WOOD OR METAL FEET

ALL PRICING REQUIRES A FORMAL QUOTE

8.19



